
$100.00 $100.00

$260.00 $260.00

$1,545.00 $1,545.00
$2,520.00 $2,520.00
$3,060.00 $3,060.00

$612.00 $612.00

$1,224.00 $1,224.00
$1,428.00 $1,428.00
$1,632.00 $1,632.00

68 Rice Drive SE
Medicine Hat, AB  T1B 3X2

403-526-3246

www.medhatchristian.mhpsd.ca

       of each month September to June

Payment can be made by cash, cheque or e-transfer

Medicine Hat Christian School

MHCS is an alternative Christian school within 
Medicine Hat Public School Division. Funding is 
received from the public school board for much of our 
day-to-day expenses. However, all expenses relating 
to Christian programming, Society staff, major upkeep 
and improvements to our building as well as our 
transportation system are the responsibility of the 
Society. These expenses are covered by Society and 
Transportation Fees. 

Payment options:
* Payment in full by September 30

* Quarterly payments made on the 1st of
September, December, March & June

* Ten monthly payments made on the 1st or 20th

3 or more children per family
Transportation Fees

1 child in half-day Kindergarten
Kindergarten to Grade 9
1 child per family
2 children per family

www.medhatchristian.mhpsd.ca

Society Fee Schedule 2020-2021

Society Membership 
MHCS Society Fees

Kindergarten (per student)
Grade 1-9
1 child per family
2 children per family

Medicine Hat Christian School
68 Rice Drive SE

Medicine Hat, AB  T1B 3X2
403-526-3246

MHCS is an alternative Christian school within 
Medicine Hat Public School Division. Funding is 
received from the public school board for much of our 
day-to-day expenses. However, all expenses relating 
to Christian programming, Society staff, major upkeep 
and improvements to our building as well as our 
transportation system are the responsibility of the 
Society. These expenses are covered by Society and 
Transportation Fees. 

Society Fee Schedule 2020-2021

Society Membership 
MHCS Society Fees

Kindergarten (per student)
Grade 1-9
1 child per family
2 children per family

* Payment in full by September 30
* Quarterly payments made on the 1st of

September, December, March & June
* Ten monthly payments made on the 1st or 20th

       of each month September to June

Payment can be made by cash, cheque or e-transfer

2 children per family
3 or more children per family

Payment options:

3 or more children per family

1 child in half-day Kindergarten
Kindergarten to Grade 9
1 child per family

3 or more children per family
Transportation Fees
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